DCP-=DIRECTOR CERTIFICAITON PROGRAM (ON-SITE)

OO

Training
Calendar

202L4L

Class

353EveryTue)
354 EveryWed,)
355 EveryThu,)
356(EveryWed,)
357 EveryThu,)
358 (Residential Thai)
359EveryThu,)
360EveryFri)
361 Residential Eng)
362EveryWed,)
363EveryThu,)
364EveryTue)
365EveryWed,)
366 EveryThu,)
367EveryFri)
368 (Residential Thai)
369EveryMon,)
370EveryTue)
371EveryWed)
372 EveryThu)
373 EveryFri)
374 Residential Eng)

375 (Residential Thai)

Orient
ation

15Jan
2024

12Feb
2024

24 Apr
2024

27 May
2024

24 Jun
2024

6 Aug
2024

2Sep
2024

150ct
2024

StartDate -End Date*

16Jan-13Feb 2024
17Jan-14Feb 2024
18Jan-15Feb 2024
21Feb-20Mar2024
22Feb-21 Mar 2024

24 Mar-29 Mar 2024 @HuaHin

25 Apr-23 May 2024
26 Apr-24 May 2024

12 May- 17 May 2024 @Hua Hin

29 May-26 Jun 2024
30May-27 Jun 2024
2Jul- 30Jul2024
3Jul-31Jul 2024
8 Aug-5Sep 2024
9 Aug-6Sep 2024

18 Aug - 23 Aug 2024 @Hua Hin

9Sep-70ct2024
10Sep-80ct 2024
11Sep-90ct 2024
170Oct-14Nov 2024
18 Oct-15Nov 2024

27 0ct-1Nov 2024 @HuaHin
24 Nov-29Nov 2024 @Hua Hin

Learning
into
practice=

11 Mar
2024

22 Apr
2024

17Jun
2024

26 Jul
2024

26 Aug
2024

40ct
2024

4Nov
2024

11Dec
2024

Duration

6days
6 days
6 days
6days
6 days
6days
6days
6 days
6 days
6days
6 days
6days
6days
6days
6days
6 days
6days
6days
6days
6days
6 days
6 days
6 days

Status

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Fully booked
Fully booked
Fully booked
Fully booked
Fully booked
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available



PDT =BOARD-S ROLES IN PURPOSE-DRIVEN TRANSITION (ON-SITE)

Class StartDate End Date Duration Status
1 4Jun 2024 5Jun 2024 2days Closed
2 27 Aug 2024 28 Aug 2024 2days Available
3 English Program. 26Sep 2024 27Sep 2024 2days Available
4 21 Nov 2024 22 Nov 2024 2days Available
DAP-=DIRECTOR ACCREDITATIONPROGRAM
Class StartDate End Date Duration Status
213 ©Online 22Jan 2024 22Jan 2024 lday Closed
214Online 19Feb 2024 19Feb 2024 lday Closed
215 ©Onsite) 12Mar2024 12 Mar2024 lday Closed
216(English Program) 1 Apr2024 1Apr2024 lday Closed
(Online)
217Onsite 9 Apr2024 9 Apr2024 lday Closed
218 ©Online) 8May 2024 8 May 2024 lday Closed
219 ©Online) 10Jun 2024 10Jun 2024 lday Closed
220 ©Onsite) 15Jul 2024 15Jul2024 lday Fully booked
221Onsite) 5Aug 2024 5Aug 2024 lday Available
222 ©Online) 25ep 2024 25ep 2024 lday Available
223 Online) 30ct2024 30ct2024 lday Available
224 Onsite) 4Nov 2024 4Nov 2024 lday Available
225 English Program) 12Dec 2024 12Dec 2024 lday Available
(Online)
SGP-SUBSIDIARY GOVERNANCEPROGRAM ‘
Class StartDate EndDate Duration Status
7 7Feb 2024 7Feb 2024 lday Closed
8 14 May 2024 14 May 2024 lday Closed
9 4Sep 2024 4 Sep 2024 lday Available
10 31 Oct2024 31 Oct2024 lday Available
CGE-CORPORATE GOVERNANCEFOREXECUTIVES (ON-SITE) ‘
Class StartDate End Date Duration Status
23 29 Apr2024 30Apr2024 2days Closed
24 3Sep 2024 4Sep 2024 2days Available
BCG-THE BOARD'S ROLES IN CLIMATE GOVERNANCE (ON-SITE) ‘
Class StartDate End Date Duration Status
1 5Aug 2024 5Aug 2024 lday Available 2
2 11Nov 2024 11Nov 2024 lday Available



ESG=-ESGINTHEBOARDROOM: APRACTICAL GUIDE FORBOARD (ON-SITE)

Class

a b~ W N

StartDate
8 Mar2024
20May 2024
12Jul2024
10Sep 2024
12 Nov 2024

End Date
8Mar2024
20May 2024
12 Jul 2024
10Sep 2024
12 Nov 2024

FSD=FINANCIALSTATEMENTS FOR DIRECTORS (ON-SITE)

Class
51

52
53

DLD-DIRECTOR'S GUIDETO LEGAL OBLIGATIONS AND DUTIES (ON-SITE)

StartDate
18 Mar 2024

13Aug 2024
110ct2024

End Date
19 Mar 2024

14 Aug 2024
180ct2024

Duration

lday
lday
lday
lday
lday

Duration
12 days
1A% days
12 days

Status
Closed
Closed

Fully booked
Fully booked

Available

Status
Closed

Fully booked

Available

Class
1

2

10EnNglish)
11

StartDate
30May 2024
1Aug 2024
210ct2024

StartDate
11 Mar2024
14Jun 2024
26 Aug 2024
170ct 2024

2Dec 2024

EndDate
31 May 2024
2 Aug 2024
220ct2024

End Date
11 Mar2024
14Jun 2024
26 Aug 2024
170ct 2024

2Dec 2024

HRP-HOWTO DEVELOP A RISK MANAGEMENTPLAN (ON-SITE)

Class
38

39
40
41

StartDate
22 Apr2024

6Jun 2024
17Sep 2024
28Nov 2024

End Date
23 Apr2024

7Jun 2024
18Sep 2024
29Nov 2024

Duration
1A% days
12~ days
1~z days

Duration
lday
lday
lday
lday

lday

Duration
1Y days
14%2days
1% days
145 days

Status
Closed

Available

Available

Status
Closed
Closed

Available
Available

Available

Status
Closed

Closed
Available

Available

SBM=STRATEGIC BOARD MASTER CLASSON-SITE)

Class StartDate EndDate Duration Status
14Consecutive Day) 19 Aug 2024 21 Aug 2024 3days Available
15Every Mon,) 11Nov 2024 25Nov 2024 3days Available

w



RCL-RISK MANAGEMENTPROGRAM FOR CORPORATE LEADERS (ON-SITE)

Class
34
35
36
37

StartDate
1Feb 2024
23May 2024
15 Aug 2024
210ct2024

End Date
2Feb2024
24May 2024
16 Aug 2024
220ct2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days
2days

Status
Closed
Closed

Fully booked

Available

SFE=SUCCESSFULFORMULATION AND EXECUTION OF STRATEGY (ON-SITE)

Class
44
45
46

StartDate
7Mar2024
24Jun 2024
240ct2024

EndDate
8Mar2024
25Jun 2024
250ct 2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days

Status

Closed
Closed

Available

RCP=ROLE OF THE CHAIRMAN PROGRAM (ON-SITE)

Class

56
| 57
| 58

StartDate
28Mar2024
29 May 2024
19Sep 2024

EndDate
29Mar2024
30 May 2024
20Sep 2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days

Status
Closed
Closed

Available

AACP-ADVANCED AUDITCOMMITTEEPROGRAM ON-SITE)

Class
51EveryFri)

52 EveryTue)
53EveryThu,)
54EveryWed,)

StartDate
9Feb 2024

7May 2024
11Jul2024
6 Nov 2024

End Date
1 Mar2024

28 May 2024
1Aug 2024
27 Nov 2024

Duration
4days
4days
4days
4days

Status
Closed

Closed
Fully booked

Available

BNCP-BOARD NOMINATION AND COMPENSATION PROGRAM (ON-SITE)

Class
| 19
| 20
| 21

StartDate
14Mar2024
17Jun 2024
80ct2024

EndDate
15Mar2024
18Jun 2024
90ct2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days

Status
Closed
Closed

Available

ELP=ETHICALLEADERSHIP PROGRAM (ON-SITE)

Class
33
34
35
36

StartDate
20Feb 2024
21Jun 2024
29 Aug 2024
19Nov 2024

End Date
20Feb 2024
21Jun 2024
29 Aug 2024
19Nov 2024

Duration
lday
lday
lday
lday

Status
Closed

Closed
Available

Available




CSP-COMPANY SECRETARY PROGRAM (ON-SITE)

Class
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

StartDate
11Jan 2024
4Mar2024
9May 2024
10Jun 2024

4 Jul2024
6 Aug 2024
12Sep 2024
150ct 2024
14 Nov 2024
12Dec 2024

EndDate
12Jan 2024
5Mar2024

10May 2024
11Jun 2024
5Jul2024
7Aug 2024
13Sep 2024
16 Oct2024
15Nov 2024
13Dec 2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days
2days
2days
2days
2days
2days
2days
2days

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Available

Available
Available
Available

Available

CRP-COMPANY REPORTING PROGRAM

Class
37Onssite)
38 Online)

39 Onsite)

StartDate
27Feb 2024

26Jul2024
20Nov 2024

End Date
27Feb 2024

26Jul2024
20Nov 2024

Duration
lday
lday
lday

Status
Closed

Available

Available

EMT=EFFECTIVE MINUTES TAKING ON-SITE)

Class StartDate End Date Duration Status
56 25Mar2024 26 Mar 2024 2days Closed
‘ 57 20 Aug 2024 ‘ 21 Aug 2024 2days ‘ Fully booked ‘
| 58 7Nov2024 | 8Nov2024 2days | Available |
BRP-BOARD REPORTING PROGRAM
Class StartDate EndDate Duration Status
47 Online) 18 Mar2024 18 Mar2024 lday Closed
48 Onssite) 15May 2024 15May 2024 lday Closed
49 Online) 20 Aug 2024 20 Aug 2024 lday Available
50 ©Onsite) 6 Nov 2024 6 Nov 2024 lday Available




ACPG-ANTI-CORRUPTIONTHEPRACTICALGUIDE

StartDate
15Feb 2024
7May 2024
8 Aug 2024
5Nov 2024

EndDate
16Feb 2024
8 May 2024
9Aug 2024
6 Nov 2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days
2days

Status
Closed
Closed

Available
Available

CRC-CORRUPTIONRISKAND CONTROLWORKSHOP

StartDate
28Feb 2024
27 May 2024
19 Aug 2024
26 Nov 2024

EndDate
28Feb 2024
27 May 2024
19 Aug 2024
26 Nov 2024

Duration
lday
lday
lday
lday

Status
Closed

Closed
Available

Available

WP=WORKING PAPER (ON-SITE)

Class
Isttime
2ndtime
3dtime
4t time

StartDate
5Mar2024
1Jul2024
5Sep 2024
28Nov 2024

End Date
6 Mar 2024
2Jul2024
6Sep 2024
29Nov 2024

Duration
2days
2days
2days
2days

Status
Closed

Closed
Available
Available

RFP= REFRESHMENTPROGRAM

Class
13
amdsg 4
WUURAR wFesmsienm
wasmadaunetagasnsy

NIINMTUREHLES

14

«Joint Venture

Governance”

15
manevandametoa

U

ATURY ML
16
manevsasdameoya

SRURIMILREN

StartDate

30 Apr2024

28Jun 2024

19 Jul 2024

4 Oct2024

End Date

30Apr2024

28Jun 2024

19 Jul2024

4 Oct2024

Duration

12 day

1Y% day

12 day

1Y% day

Status

Closed

Closed

Fully booked

Available

+The course issubjected to change without prior notice. Please contact|OD before applying.
Contact: 0 2955 1155 /ext-enroll@thai-iod.com

»



