

DCP=DIRECTOR CERTIFICAITON PROGRAM (ON-SITE)					
Class	Orient ation	Start Date - End Date*	Learning into practice**	Duration	Status
353(Every Tue.)		16 Jan - 13 Feb 2024		6 days	Closed
354 (Every Wed.)	15 Jan 2024	17 Jan - 14 Feb 2024	11 Mar 2024	6 days	Closed
355 (Every Thu.)	2021	18 Jan - 15 Feb 2024	2021	6 days	Closed
356(Every Wed.)	12Feb	21 Feb - 20 Mar 2024	22 Apr	6 days	Closed
357 (Every Thu.)	2024	22 Feb - 21 Mar 2024	2024	6 days	Closed
358 (Residential Thai)	2	4 Mar - 29 Mar 2024 @Hua Hir	1	6 days	Closed
359(EveryThu.)	24 Apr	24 Apr 25 Apr - 23 May 2024 17 J		6 days	Closed
360(Every Fri.)	2024	26 Apr - 24 May 2024	2024	6 days	Closed
361 (Residential Eng)	1:	12 May - 17 May 2024 @Hua Hin			Closed
362(Every Wed.)	27 May	29 May - 26 Jun 2024	26 Jul	6 days	Closed
363(EveryThu.)	2024	30 May - 27 Jun 2024	2024	6 days	Closed
364(EveryTue.)	24 Jun	2 Jul - 30 Jul 2024	26 Aug 2024	6 days	Fully booked
365(Every Wed.)	2024	3 Jul - 31 Jul 2024		6 days	Fully booked
366 (Every Thu.)	6 Aug	8 Aug - 5 Sep 2024	4 Oct	6 days	Fully booked
367(Every Fri.)	2024	9 Aug - 6 Sep 2024	2024	6 days	Fully booked
368 (Residential Thai)	1	8 Aug - 23 Aug 2024 @Hua Hii	n	6 days	Fully booked
369(Every Mon.)		9 Sep -7 Oct 2024		6 days	Available
370(Every Tue.)	2Sep	10 Sep - 8 Oct 2024	4 Nov	6 days	Available
371 (Every Wed.)	2024	11 Sep - 9 Oct 2024	2024	6 days	Available
372 (Every Thu.)	15 Oct	17 Oct - 14 Nov 2024	11 Dec	6 days	Available
373 (Every Fri.)	2024			6 days	Available
374 (Residential Eng)		27 Oct - 1 Nov 2024 @Hua Hin			Available
375 (Residential Thai)	2	4 Nov - 29 Nov 2024 @Hua Hir	٦	6 days	Available

PDT = BOARD·S ROLES IN PURPOSE-DRIVEN TRANSITION (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
1	4 Jun 2024	5 Jun 2024	2 days	Closed
2	27 Aug 2024	28 Aug 2024	2 days	Available
3 English Program.	26 Sep 2024	27 Sep 2024	2 days	Available
4	21 Nov 2024	22 Nov 2024	2 days	Available

DAP=DIRECTOR ACCREDITATION PROGRAM				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
213 (Online)	22 Jan 2024	22 Jan 2024	1day	Closed
214(Online)	19 Feb 2024	19 Feb 2024	1day	Closed
215 (On-site)	12 Mar 2024	12 Mar 2024	1day	Closed
216(English Program) (Online)	1 Apr 2024	1 Apr 2024	1day	Closed
217 <sub>(On-site)</sub>	9 Apr 2024	9 Apr 2024	1 day	Closed
218 (Online)	8 May 2024	8 May 2024	1day	Closed
219 (Online)	10 Jun 2024	10 Jun 2024	1day	Closed
220 (On-site)	15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	1day	Fully booked
221(On-site)	5 Aug 2024	5 Aug 2024	1day	Available
222 (Online)	2 Sep 2024	2 Sep 2024	1 day	Available
223 (Online)	3 Oct 2024	3 Oct 2024	1day	Available
224 (On-site)	4 Nov 2024	4 Nov 2024	1day	Available
225 (English Program) (Online)	12 Dec 2024	12 Dec 2024	1day	Available

SGP=SUBSIDIARY GOVERNANCE PROGRAM					
Class	StartDate	End Date	Duration	Status	
7	7 Feb 2024	7 Feb 2024	1day	Closed	
8	14 May 2024	14 May 2024	1day	Closed	
9	4 Sep 2024	4 Sep 2024	1day	Available	
10	31 Oct 2024	31 Oct2024	1day	Available	

CGE = CORPORATE GOVERNANCE FOR EXECUTIVES (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
23	29 Apr 2024	30 Apr 2024	2 days	Closed
24	3 Sep 2024	4 Sep 2024	2 days	Available

BCG=THE BOARD'S ROLES IN CLIMATE GOVERNANCE (ON-SITE)					
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status	
1	5 Aug 2024	5 Aug 2024	1 day	Available 2	
2	11 Nov 2024	11 Nov 2024	1 day	Available	

ESG = ESG IN THE BOARDROOM: A PRACTICAL GUIDE FOR BOARD (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Duration	Status
1	8 Mar 2024	8 Mar 2024	1day	Closed
2	20 May 2024	20 May 2024	1 day	Closed
3	12 Jul 2024	12 Jul 2024	1day	Fully booked
4	10 Sep 2024	10 Sep 2024	1day	Fully booked
5	12 Nov 2024	12 Nov 2024	1day	Available

FSD=FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR DIRECTORS (ON-SITE)					
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status	
51	18 Mar 2024	19 Mar 2024	1/1/2 days	Closed	
52	13 Aug 2024	14 Aug 2024	1/½ days	Fully booked	
53	11 Oct 2024	18 Oct 2024	1/½ days	Available	

DLD = DIRECTOR·S GUIDETO LEGAL OBLIGATIONS AND DUTIES (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
1	30 May 2024	31 May 2024	1/1/2 days	Closed
2	1 Aug 2024	2 Aug 2024	1/½ days	Available
3	21 Oct 2024	22 Oct 2024	1/1/2 days	Available

BMA = THE BOARD'S ROLE IN MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS (ON-SITE)					
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status	
7	11 Mar 2024	11 Mar 2024	1day	Closed	
8	14 Jun 2024	14 Jun 2024	1day	Closed	
9	26 Aug 2024	26 Aug 2024	1 day	Available	
10(English)	17 Oct 2024	17 Oct 2024	1 day	Available	
11	2 Dec 2024	2 Dec 2024	1 day	Available	

HRP=HOWTO DEVELOP A RISK MANAGEMENT PLAN (ON-SITE)					
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status	
38	22 Apr 2024	23 Apr 2024	1/1/2 days	Closed	
39	6 Jun 2024	7 Jun 2024	1/1/2 days	Closed	
40	17 Sep 2024	18 Sep 2024	1/1/2 days	Available	
41	28 Nov 2024	29 Nov 2024	1/1/2 days	Available	

SBM = STRATEGIC BOARD MASTER CLASS(ON-SITE)					
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status	
14(Consecutive Day)	19 Aug 2024	21 Aug 2024	3 days	Available	
15(Every Mon.)	11Nov 2024	25 Nov 2024	3 days	Available	

RCL=RISK MANAGEMENT PROGRAM FOR CORPORATE LEADERS (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
34	1 Feb 2024	2 Feb 2024	2 days	Closed
35	23 May 2024	24 May 2024	2 days	Closed
36	15 Aug 2024	16 Aug 2024	2 days	Fully booked
37	21 Oct 2024	22 Oct 2024	2 days	Available

SFE = SUCCESSFUL FORMULATION AND EXECUTION OF STRATEGY (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
44	7 Mar 2024	8Mar 2024	2 days	Closed
45	24 Jun 2024	25 Jun 2024	2 days	Closed
46	24 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	2 days	Available

RCP = ROLE OF THE CHAIRMAN PROGRAM (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
56	28 Mar 2024	29 Mar 2024	2 days	Closed
57	29 May 2024	30 May 2024	2 days	Closed
58	19Sep 2024	20 Sep 2024	2 days	Available

AACP=ADVANCEDAUDITCOMMITTEEPROGRAM(ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
51(Every Fri.)	9 Feb 2024	1 Mar 2024	4 days	Closed
52 (Every Tue.)	7 May 2024	28 May 2024	4 days	Closed
53(Every Thu.)	11 Jul 2024	1 Aug 2024	4 days	Fully booked
54(EveryWed.)	6 Nov 2024	27 Nov 2024	4 days	Available

BNCP = BOARD NOMINATION AND COMPENSATION PROGRAM (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
19	14 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	2 days	Closed
20	17 Jun 2024	18 Jun 2024	2 days	Closed
21	8 Oct 2024	9 Oct 2024	2 days	Available

ELP = ETHICALLEADERSHIP PROGRAM (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
33	20 Feb 2024	20 Feb 2024	1day	Closed
34	21 Jun 2024	21 Jun 2024	1day	Closed
35	29 Aug 2024	29 Aug 2024	1 day	Available
36	19 Nov 2024	19 Nov 2024	1 day	Available

CSP = COMPANY SECRETARY PROGRAM (ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
144	11 Jan 2024	12 Jan 2024	2 days	Closed
145	4Mar 2024	5 Mar 2024	2 days	Closed
146	9 May 2024	10 May 2024	2 days	Closed
147	10 Jun 2024	11 Jun 2024	2 days	Closed
148	4 Jul 2024	5 Jul 2024	2 days	Closed
149	6 Aug 2024	7 Aug 2024	2 days	Available
150	12 Sep 2024	13 Sep 2024	2 days	Available
151	15 Oct 2024	16 Oct 2024	2 days	Available
152	14 Nov 2024	15 Nov 2024	2 days	Available
153	12 Dec 2024	13 Dec 2024	2 days	Available

CRP=COMPANY REPORTING PROGRAM				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
37(On-site)	27 Feb 2024	27 Feb 2024	1day	Closed
38 (Online)	26 Jul 2024	26 Jul 2024	1day	Available
39 (On-site)	20 Nov 2024	20 Nov 2024	1day	Available

EMT = EFFECTIVE MINUTES TAKING(ON-SITE)				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
56	25Mar 2024	26 Mar 2024	2 days	Closed
57	20 Aug 2024	21 Aug 2024	2 days	Fully booked
58	7 Nov 2024	8 Nov 2024	2 days	Available

BRP = BOARD REPORTING PROGRAM				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
47(Online)	18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	1 day	Closed
48 (On-site)	15 May 2024	15 May 2024	1 day	Closed
49 (Online)	20 Aug 2024	20 Aug 2024	1 day	Available
50 (On-site)	6 Nov 2024	6 Nov 2024	1 day	Available

ACPG=ANTI-CORRUPTIONTHE PRACTICAL GUIDE				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
66	15 Feb 2024	16 Feb 2024	2 days	Closed
67	7 May 2024	8 May 2024	2 days	Closed
68	8 Aug 2024	9 Aug 2024	2 days	Available
69	5 Nov 2024	6 Nov 2024	2 days	Available

CRC = CORRUPTION RISK AND CONTROL WORKSHOP				
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status
20	28 Feb 2024	28 Feb 2024	1 day	Closed
21	27 May 2024	27 May 2024	1 day	Closed
22	19 Aug 2024	19 Aug 2024	1 day	Available
23	26 Nov 2024	26 Nov 2024	1 day	Available

WP= WORKING PAPER (ON-SITE)						
Class	Start Date	End Date	Duration	Status		
1st time	5 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	2 days	Closed		
2 <sup>nd</sup> time	1 Jul 2024	2 Jul 2024	2 days	Closed		
3 <sup>rd</sup> time	5 Sep 2024	6 Sep 2024	2 days	Available		
4 <sup>th</sup> time	28 Nov 2024	29 Nov 2024	2 days	Available		

RFP= REFRESHMENTPROGRAM						
Class	Start Date 5 controls	End Date	Duration	Status		
13 แนวปฏิบัติที่ดีในเรื่องการรายงาน และการเปิดเผยข้อมูลสำหรับ กรรมการและผู้บริหาร	30 Apr 2024	30 Apr 2024	1½ day	Closed		
14 "Joint Venture Governance"	28 Jun 2024	28 Jun 2024	1½day	Closed		
15 การรายงานและเปิดเผยข้อมูล สำหรับเลขานุการบริษัท	19 Jul 2024	19 Jul 2024	1½day	Fully booked		
16 การรายงานและเปิดเผยข้อมูล สำหรับเลขานุการบริษัท	4 Oct 2024	4 Oct 2024	1½ day	Available		

<sup>\*</sup>The course is subjected to change without prior notice. Please contact IOD before applying. Contact: 0 2955 1155 / ext-enroll@thai-iod.com